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ATECO - 2:a Tekniska Compagniet AB

Kopplingsplint i box

KPB-3R

E-nummer:

6301985

KPB-3R bestar av rod kopplingsbox samt rod 10-parsplint
skruv/skruv KP-1R

Specifikationer

Djup (mm):

Bredd (mm):

Hojd (mm):

Farg:

036-375888

49
74
174
Ro6d

info@ateco.se



